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United around food data

That’s Nuts Walkers Salt & Vinegar Coated
Peanuts Grab Bag 20x40g
That’s Nuts Walkers Salt & Vinegar Coated Peanuts Grab Bag 20x40g

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Salt & Vinegar Flavour Coated Peanuts

Brand Walkers Snacks Limited (PepsiCo)

Manufacturer Product Code 300050423

Product Type Food

Product Category Nuts and Seeds

Storage Type Ambient

Erudus ID d0f36339def64e5a907e114a8b7ee11d

Specification Type Generic

Inner Component GTIN 5000328035581

Outer Case GTIN 5000328035598

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration

Peanuts (49%), Starch (from Wheat), Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Salt & Vinegar Seasoning [Flavourings, Acid (Citric Acid), Potassium
Chloride, Sugar, Salt, Yeast Extract], Salt, Potassium Chloride, Colours(Beetroot Red, Curcumin).

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Crustacea No

Eggs No

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk May Contain

Molluscs No

Mustard May Contain

Nuts (Tree) May Contain

Almond nuts May Contain

Brazil nuts May Contain

Cashew nuts May Contain

Hazelnuts May Contain

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts May Contain

Pecan nuts May Contain

Pistachio nuts May Contain

Walnuts May Contain

Peanuts Yes

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Suitable for
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Risk Source:

Allergen Statement On Pack

Contains: See highlighted ingredients

Additional Allergen Information

May Contain: Milk, Mustard and other nuts

S U P P L E M E N TA RY

I N G R E D I E N T

I N F O R M AT I O N

GM Protein/DNA No

A D D I T I V E S Product Contains:

D I E T  S U I TA B I L I T Y Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N  A S

S O L D

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
2220 kJ

533 kcal

26%

Fat
34 g
HIGH

49%

Saturates
4.9 g

MED

25%

Sugars
6 g
MED

7%

Salt
1.3 g

MED

22%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 533kcal / 2220kJ

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g per 40g serving RI per 40g serving

Energy (kJ) 2220 kJ 26% 888 11%

Energy (kcal) 533 kcal 27% 213.2 11%

Fat 34 g 49% 13.6 g 19%

  of which Saturates 4.9 g 25% 1.96 g 10%

Carbohydrate 41 g 16% 16.4 g 6%

  of which Sugars 6 g 7% 2.4 g 3%

Fibre 2.9 g 1.16 g

Protein 15 g 30% 6 g 12%

Salt 1.3 g 22% 0.52 g 9%

Source of Nutritional Information Manufacturers analysis

Serving Size 40 g

Serving Size Description This pack

contains 1

serving

Number of Servings 1 Servings

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R A G E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

This pack contains 1 serving

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place

Storage Instructions After Opening

Once opened, store in a airtight container and consume within 3 days.

Shelf Life from Time of Production 203 Days

Shelf Life From Opening 3 Days

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin United Kingdom

Origin of the Primary Ingredient Not Applicable
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P R O D U C T

C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S

Standards Testing

C O N F I G U R AT I O N Case Configuration

Variable Inner Components in Outer Case No

Total Quantity of Inner Components in

Outer Case

20 Units

Is the Outer Case Splittable? No

Inner Pack Configuration

P R O D U C T

W E I G H T S

Inner Component

Variable Weight Consumer Item No

Inner Component Weight 40 g

e mark Yes

Outer Case

Outer Case Gross Weight 0.9 kg

Outer Case Net Weight 0.8 kg

P R O D U C T

D I M E N S I O N S

Inner Component

Inner Component Depth 25 mm

Inner Component Width 85 mm

Inner Component Height 140 mm

Outer Case

Outer Case Depth 20 mm

Outer Case Width 250 mm

Outer Case Height 170 mm

PA L L E T

I N F O R M AT I O N
Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer 25 Cases

Quantity of Layers Per Pallet 11 Layers

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet 275 Cases

Pallet Height 1.87 MTR

Pallet Gross Weight 298.5 kg

M A R K E T I N G

I N F O R M AT I O N
Marketing Description

- That’s Nuts Walkers Salt & Vinegar grab bag of coated peanuts 40g - Premium peanuts with a flavoursome crunchy coating -

Snack flavours that you already love - Walkers Salt & Vinegar flavour coated nuts - Try these and other That’s Nuts flavours

including Doritos Flamin’ Hot, Walkers Max Punchy Paprika & Wotsits Really Cheesy Coated Nuts - Suitable for vegetarians

O T H E R

I N F O R M AT I O N

C O N TA C T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Walkers Snacks Limited (PepsiCo)
450 South Oak Way
Green Park
RG2 6UW
Reading
United Kingdom

karthick.s@pepsico.com
07824608485

Commercial

Olivia Greenaway@pepsico.com
olivia.greenaway@pepsico.com

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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